
EWPSM020 EWVC0215B EWFCC025

EWVC0306 TD03VFW F01754LFW/S/X

TNF18552X MD018362NI CO50ESCW

GDL60S/B SKPOW13SS SKPO0E13B

LAUNCH DEALS



Contact details below – to place orders or request further information
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Allan Glass  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07764 959849 |  E: allan.glass@statesmanappliances.co.uk
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/South Wales  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark  |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Lucy Lawless  | South West/Gloucestershire/South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London/ Midlands/West Midlands/Wales (Internal) | T:01473 276424  |  E:lucy.lawless@bluestemgroup.co.uk 

Tessa Tubby  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Tessa Tubby  |  London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough/ N.East/N.West/East Midlands/IOM/Ireland (Internal) |  T:01473 276422  |  E:tessa.tubby@bluestemgroup.co.uk

You can also contact us by phone, email or register on our website to place orders direct: 
Sales Office  |  T:01473 271272  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk  |  www.pikapak.co.uk

Image Code Product Description ETA Price Order 
Qty

EWPSM020 MULTISWEEP 20L Manual Sweeper In Stock £59.99

EWVC0215B COMPACTCLEAN 1.5L Corded Vacuum In Stock £29.99

EWFCC025 HYDROC2 Carpet & Upholstery Cleaner In Stock £72.99

EWVC0306 AIRBLITZ 2-in-1 Cordless Vacuum Cleaner June 24 £47.49

TD03VFW 3kg Compact Vented Tumble Dryer June 24 £112.49

F01754LFW 175cm High 54cm Wide 50/50 Low Frost 
Fridge Freezer White July 24 £179.99

F01754LFS 175cm High 54cm Wide 50/50 Low Frost 
Fridge Freezer Silver July 24 £184.99

F01754LFX 175cm High 54cm Wide 50/50 Low Frost 
Fridge Freezer Inox July 24 £189.99

TNF18552X 55cm 50/50 TNF Fridge Freezer Inox Aug 24 £219.99

MD018362NI 180cm Multi Door TNF Fridge Freezer Inox June 24 £312.50

C050ESCW 50cm Single Cavity Electric Cooker with 
Ceramic Hood White June 24 £189.99

GDL60S 60cm Double Oven Gas Lidded Cooker 
Silver May 24 £259.99

GDL60B 60cm Double Oven Gas Lidded Cooker 
Black May 24 £259.99

SKPO0W13SS 13 Inch Wood Fuel Pizza Oven May 24 £89.99

SKPO0E13B 13 Inch Electric Pizza Oven June 24 £139.99

LAUNCH DEALS


